
CHALLENGER LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2023

Date Time Team Team
Saturday 15-Apr TBA Skills Day
Tuesday 18-Apr TBA OPEN PRACTICE
Tuesday 25-Apr TBA OPEN PRACTICE
Tuesday 2-May 6:00 Big Mikes VS Sullivan-Parkhill

7:10 Personal Mobility VS Martin Hood
Saturday 6-May 8:00 Autism Network VS Coca Cola

9:10 Busey VS Chesser Finacial
10:20 First Federal VS GCC Ambucs

Tuesday 9-May 6:00 First Federal VS Chesser Finacial
7:10 GCC Ambucs VS Busey

Saturday 13-May 8:00 GCC Ambucs VS Personal Mobility
9:10 Autism Network VS Big Mikes
10:20 Chesser Finacial VS Sullivan-Parkhill

Tuesday 16-May 6:00 Autism Network VS Martin Hood
7:10 Coca Cola VS Personal Mobility

Saturday 20-May 8:00 Sullivan-Parkhill(9:30) VS Personal Mobility(9:10)
Picture day/All Teams Play

(Picture times in parenthesis)
9:10 GCC Ambucs(8:45) VS Big Mikes(10:30)
10:20 Chesser Finacial(9:45) VS Autism Network(10:00)
11:30 Martin Hood(10:45) VS Busey(11:00)
12:40 First Federal(11:15) VS Coca Cola(11:30)

Tuesday 23-May 6:00 Big Mikes VS Sullivan-Parkhill
CELEBRITY NIGHT 5 TEAMS COMBINE7:10 First Federal VS Martin Hood + Autism Network

Saturday 27-May
No Play Day

Saturday 3-Jun 8:00 Personal Mobility VS Busey
9:10 Big Mikes VS Martin Hood
10:20 Sullivan-Parkhill VS Autism Network

Tuesday 6-Jun 6:00 Busey VS Chesser Finacial
ILLINI NIGHT 5 TEAMS COMBINE7:10 Personal Mobility VS GCC Ambucs + Coca Cola

Saturday 10-Jun 8:00 Big Mikes VS Chesser Finacial
9:10 First Federal VS Martin Hood
10:20 GCC Ambucs VS Coca Cola

Tuesday 13-Jun 6:00 Sullivan-Parkhill VS Chesser Finacial
7:10 Busey VS First Federal

Saturday 17-Jun 8:00 Chesser Finacial VS Big Mikes
9:10 GCC Ambucs VS Autism Network
10:20 Sullivan-Parkhill VS Coca Cola

Tuesday 20-Jun 6:00 Martin Hood VS Coca Cola
7:10 First Federal VS Personal Mobility

Saturday 24-Jun
PICNIC DAY

8:00 Sullivan-Parkhill + Personal Mobility VS Autism Network
9:10 Busey VS Coca Cola
10:20 Chesser Finacial Big Mikes + First Federal
11:30 Martin Hood VS GCC Ambucs

Tuesday 27-Jun 6:00 Coca Cola VS Busey
7:10 Personal Mobility VS First Federal

CONTACT:  MARIA 217.333.2875 SWANNS TEAMS FIRST ON SATURDAY AND 2ND 
ON TUESDAYS

CONTACT STUDENT ATHLETES:                 
LIZ REYES   LIZREYES@ILLINIOS.COM

CONTACT ALL STAR NIGHT:       
ZACH ACTION     217.841.0052


